CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Contractor: Oracle Elevator
Project Name: Phoenix/Police HQ Elevator Renovation
Contract Number and Date: 636-2012 11/29/2012
Responsible LFUCG Division: General Services

CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

Summary of Previous Change Percent Change to
Orders To Date Dollar Amount Original Contract
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 568,775.00

B. Cumulative Amount of

Previous Change Orders: $ 2,297.31 0% %
(Line B/ Line A)
C. Total Contract Amount
Prior to this Change Order: $ 571,072.31
Current Change Order #2
D. Amount of This Change Order: $ 1,667.60 0% %
(Line D/Line A)
E. New Contract Amount
Including this Change Order: $ 572,739.91 101% %
(Line E/Line A

SIGNATURE LINES

Project Manager: < _Xonee \—\J(—»me; Date: /2 0//3
VA Sl E
Grant Manager: Date:

Division Directo Date: 4\/ ZO / /3
/ /




